:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6595628

Jun 05, 2023 - 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 206,113 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 757647 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,759.04 USD

2 757648 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,759.04 USD

3 757649 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,759.04 USD

4 757650 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,759.04 USD

S 757651 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,759.04 USD

6 757652 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,759.04 USD

7 757653 + 32.000000000 ETH®

59,759.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6595628
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/206113
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757647
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757648
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757649
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757650
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757651
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757652
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757653
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Validator Id

757654

757655

757658

757659

757660

757661

757662

Validator Id

181327

181328

181329

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
99,759.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
59,759.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,759.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,759.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,759.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,759.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,759.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,759.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,759.04 USD

Amount

- 0.013652767 ETH
25.49 USD

- 0.013646847 ETH
25.48 USD

- 0.013677737 ETHS
25.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757654
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757655
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757656
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757657
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757658
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757659
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757660
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757661
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/757662
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181327
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181328
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181329
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Validator Id

181330

181331

181332

181333

181334

181335

181336

181337

181338

181339

181340

181341

181342

Amount

- 0.013631953
25.45 USD

- 0.013591076
25.38 USD

- 0.013599211
25.39 USD

- 0.013579854
25.35 USD

- 0.013601746
25.40 USD

- 0.013643111
25.47 USD

- 0.013580654
25.36 USD

- 0.013605223
25.40 USD

- 0.013628556
25.45 USD

- 0.013519841
25.24 USD

- 0.013661893
25.51 USD

- 0.013673596
25.53 USD

- 0.013652420
25.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181330
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181331
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181332
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181333
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181334
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181335
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181336
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181337
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181338
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181339
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181340
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181341
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/181342

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 370464 + 0.034412463 ETH®
64.26 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/370464

