

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6595628</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 05, 2023 · 13:29 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 206,113 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>757647</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,759.04 USD
2	<u>757648</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH   59,759.04 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>757649</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH   59,759.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>757650</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,759.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>757651</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH   59,759.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>757652</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,759.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>757653</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH   59,759.04 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>757654</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,759.04 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>757655</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH	
<u>10</u>	<u>757656</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,759.04 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>757657</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,759.04 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>757658</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH	
<u>13</u>	<u>757659</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,759.04 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>757660</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,759.04 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>757661</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,759.04 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>757662</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 59,759.04 USD	
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	<u>181327</u>	- 0.013652767 ETH	
<u>2</u>	<u>181328</u>	- 0.013646847 ETH	
<u>3</u>	181329	- 0.013677737 ETH	

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>181330</u>	- 0.013631953 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>181331</u>	- 0.013591076 ETH   25.38 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>181332</u>	- 0.013599211 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>181333</u>	- 0.013579854 ETH   25.35 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>181334</u>	- 0.013601746 ETH
<u>9</u>	<u>181335</u>	- 0.013643111 ETH � 25.47 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>181336</u>	- 0.013580654 ETH � 25.36 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>181337</u>	- 0.013605223 ETH � 25.40 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>181338</u>	- 0.013628556 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>181339</u>	- 0.013519841 ETH � 25.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>181340</u>	- 0.013661893 ETH � 25.51 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>181341</u>	- 0.013673596 ETH <b>⊘</b> 25.53 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>181342</u>	- 0.013652420 ETH � 25.49 USD

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>370464</u>	+ 0.034412463 ETH �
		64.26 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot